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Juhu Church Raod,
Juhu, Mumbai- 400049 India
P : +91 8898080904
E : hr6@falconmsl.com
W : www.falconjobs.net

FALCON ID # 789

Hse / Rig Medic / Nurse

Residential Country : India Nationality : India

Resume Title : Medic Notice Period : 30 Days

EDUCATION

Qualification Institute / College /university Year Country

Diploma Gangothri College Of Nursing 2007 Georgia

CAREER SUMMARY

Position Employer Country
From Month/ 
Year

To Month/ 
Year

Medic Safe & Sure India 10/2007 10/2011

Emergency Nurse Max Health Care India 12/2011 11/2012

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE AND TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION

Name Of The Course
Course 
Date

Valid 
Upto

Name Of Organisation

General Nursing
10 Aug 
2007

12 Aug 
2020

Karnataka University

Acls,bls,pals
22 Sep 
2012

23 Jan 
2014

Max Health Care

H2S Training Certified,first Aid Training 
Certifie

23 Jan 2014
24 Jan 
2016

Kdc

Rig Pass,iadc Certified 25 Jan 2014
26 Jan 
2016

Kdc



Current Salary 
(Monthly In Usd):

1400
Expected Salary 
(Monthly In Usd):

3500

Additional Skills :

ACLS,BLS,H2S TRAINED,FIRE FIGHTING TRAINED,RIG PASS,IADC,FIRST AID TRAINED

Additional Information :

na


