201 Creado Apartments, Juhu Church Raod, Juhu, Mumbai- 400049 India P : +91 8898080904 E : hr6@falconmsl.com W : www.falconjobs.net

FALCON ID # 789

Hse / Rig Medic / Nurse

Residential Country :	India	Nationality :	India
Resume Title :	Medic	Notice Period :	30 Days

EDUCATION			
Qualification	Institute / College /university	Year	Country
Diploma	Gangothri College Of Nursing	2007	Georgia

CAREER SUMMARY					
Position	Employer	Country	From Month/ Year	To Month/ Year	
Medic	Safe & Sure	India	10/2007	10/2011	
Emergency Nurse	Max Health Care	India	12/2011	11/2012	

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE AND TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION				
Name Of The Course	Course Date	Valid Upto	Name Of Organisation	
General Nursing	10 Aug 2007	12 Aug 2020	Karnataka University	
Acls,bls,pals	22 Sep 2012	23 Jan 2014	Max Health Care	
H2S Training Certified, first Aid Training Certifie	23 Jan 2014	24 Jan 2016	Kdc	
Rig Pass,iadc Certified	25 Jan 2014	26 Jan 2016	Kdc	

Current Salary (Monthly In Usd): 1400 Expected Salary (Monthly In Usd): 3500

Additional Skills :

ACLS, BLS, H2S TRAINED, FIRE FIGHTING TRAINED, RIG PASS, IADC, FIRST AID TRAINED

Additional Information :

na